IN
T
E
R
L
O
C
K

531-800-336-4206 www.edwardssignaling.com
T M
 Order Information Electrical Specifications
Part Number1 Contact2 Load Rating Switching Voltage, Max. Switching Current, Max. Contact Sense Range3 Break Range Lead
   Config. AC  DC AC DC AC DC Resistance Nominal Nominal Length
151-6Z-06K	 N.O.	 25VA	 25W	 120V	(@0.2A)	 120V	(@0.2A)	 0.7A	(@35V)	 1.0A	(@25V)	 0.2	Ohms	 1.5"	(3.8cm)	 2.0"	(5.1cm)	 6'	(1.8m)
151-6Z-12K	 N.O.	 25VA	 25W	 120V	(@0.2A)	 120V	(@0.2A)	 0.7A	(@35V)	 1.0A	(@25V)	 0.2	Ohms	 1.5"	(3.8cm)	 2.0"	(5.1cm)	 12'	(3.6m)
151-7Z-06K	 N.O.	 100VA	 84W	 120V	(@0.8A)	 28V	(@3.0A)	 3.0A	(@34V)4	 3.0A	(@28V)4	 1.0	Ohms	 1.2"	(3.0cm)	 1.8"	(4.6cm)	 6'	(1.8m)
153-7Z-06K	 N.O.	 100VA	 84W	 120V	(@0.8A)	 28V	(@3.0A)	 3.0A	(@34V)4	 3.0A	(@28V)4	 1.0	Ohms	 1.2"	(3.0cm)	 1.8"	(4.6cm)	 6'	(1.8m)
151-7Z-12K	 N.O.	 100VA	 84W	 120V	(@0.8A)	 28V	(@3.0A)	 3.0A	(@34V)4	 3.0A	(@28V)4 1.0	Ohms 1.2"	(3.0cm)	 1.8"	(4.6cm)	 12'	(3.6m)
153-7Z-12K	 N.O.	 100VA	 84W	 120V	(@0.8A)	 28V	(@3.0A)	 3.0A	(@34V)4	 3.0A	(@28V)4 1.0	Ohms 1.2"	(3.0cm)	 1.8"	(4.6cm)	 12'	(3.6m)
151-7Z-06K-D3	 DPST,N.O.,N.C.	 100VA	 84W	 120V	(@0.8A)	 28V	(@3.0A)	 3.0A	(@28V)4	 3.0A	(@28V)4	 1.0	Ohms	 1.2"	(3.0cm)	 1.8"	(4.6cm)	 6'	(1.8m)
151-8Z-12K	 N.O.	 150VA	 NA	 120V	(@0.8A)	 NA	 1.25A	(@120V)5	 NA	 NA	 1.4"	(3.5cm)	 2.1"	(5.3cm)	 12'	(1.8m)
150-Z	 	 Actuator	Only
Warning— Each electrical rating is an individual maximum and cannot be exceeded!
1	 The	part	number	153	is	the	same	as	151	in	all	respects	except	the	cable	exits	151	left	and	153	right.
2		 Configuration	with	actuator	away	from	the	switch